- 0.8 .
0.7

.........................

0.6

Takerate vs p

0.5

0.4

0.3

Y S SR SR

% 35 IRV SRS S S

9 + 2t

Ratio

10 1 10

tra%gzp (Ge\}P3

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

9.009
in) 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

g

...........................................

Ratio

05 -nnennnes PR e e

107 1 10

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

aF

Ratio

osF

1071 1 10

éIVI CKE_SOTTYLD

M”mkFit_Soft

M_mKkFit Soft80D updated
CD-DNNsqgcd100

0.8

T

takerate vs

e e

Ratio

track n

Fake rate vs phi

o 0.2
Q L
EO.lS ;
= o
50.16 :
2 E:
$0.14F

0.12F

Ratio

—0.02 : : : : :
T S e St S
oadf b

e e
012
7 RS B S
L e
R S
0.004F : : : :
0.002F

-

........

dupjicates @teds

........

Ratio

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o0.02

.018E
.016'; .
014F e
O12F----ee i
0.01F -+
0.008f-+-- -
0.006f -+~
0.004F
o.oozj

-

AUBJICHES EAtENS

Ratio

=0.0],
[%2]
9.009
o
$.008
(o8
.007
=1
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

0.0

[2]
3).009F
i
$.008F
o
D.007F
=1
0.006fF
0.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002F
0.001F

...............................................

Ratio

0.5

Qe




	Contents
	Page 1


